
Pulaski County
Varsity Football Roster

School: Pulaski County Class: 5A District: 7
Head Coach: John L Hines Superintendent: Steve Butcher
Work Phone: 606-679-1574 Principal: Mike Murphy

FAX: (606)677-2771 Athletic Director: Brian Miller
Mascot Name: Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Keith W Rose 
Assistant Coach: Joey Warren 
Assistant Coach: Josh M Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Chris M Napier 
Assistant Coach: Stephen Godby 
Assistant Coach: Michael Morgan 
Assistant Coach: Stanley P Andrews 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
32 32 Austin Baker 5' 7½" 118 WR CB Junior
65 65 Tyler Baugh 6' 3" 255 T DE Fresh.
14 14 Travis Bechard 6' 0" 163 WR CB Soph.
24 24 Derek Burgett 5' 9" 152 K Soph.
41 41 Allen Cline 5' 6" 138 RB CB Soph.
33 33 Jaylon Conwell 5' 10" 152 RB CB Fresh.
16 16 Christian Coots 5' 11" 160 TE CB Senior
5 5 Austin Cornett 6' 0" 202 TE LB Senior

22 22 Caleb Cox 6' 0" 188 RB FS Junior
57 57 Cullen Cox 5' 9" 224 C DE Fresh.
60 60 Cody Daniel 6' 1" 181 C/G DE Fresh.
34 34 John Davis 5' 8½" 150 WR FS Junior
28 28 Jacob Denney 5' 11" 185 RB SS Senior
59 59 Jarod Denney 5' 11" 181 C/G ILB Soph.
66 66 Aaron Dobbs 5' 10" 215 G DE Fresh.
15 15 George Gregory 5' 10" 172 WR CB Soph.
7 7 Riley Hall 5' 10" 161 QB FS Soph.

44 44 Mason Helton 6' 2" 221 TE ILB Soph.
20 20 Christian Holman 5' 8" 162 RB FS Soph.
12 12 Dylan Hopkins 5' 9" 142 RB/WR CB Fresh.
21 21 Jake Hudson 6' 1" 178 WR CB Senior
46 46 Jesse Hudson 5' 11" 211 G DE Fresh.
2 2 Jake Johnson 6' 1" 172 WR FS Fresh.

40 40 Tyler Kirby 5' 10" 176 TE OLB Junior
6 6 Rickey Maxey 5' 10" 168 RB ILB Fresh.

53 53 Hunter Merrick 5' 11" 211 G NT Junior
51 51 Daniel Mink 6' 0" 181 G OLB Fresh.
18 18 Jackson Mobley 5' 8" 163 QB ILB Fresh.
45 45 William Mobley 6' 0" 221 G DE Senior
27 27 Jaxon Morgan 5' 10" 148 TE OLB Fresh.
82 82 Jacob New 5' 9" 144 WR SS Fresh.
72 72 Dylan Perkins 5' 10" 266 T NT Soph.
52 52 Jake Roberts 5' 8" 244 G NT Soph.
77 77 Nate Roskind 6' 3" 262 T DE Senior

(continued next page)
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Pulaski County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
68 68 Wade Rutherford 6' 2" 200 T DE Junior
85 85 Chris Sallee 5' 7" 158 RB OLB Senior
11 11 Aaron Smith 6' 2" 202 QB/RB/TE OLB Senior
50 50 Patrick Stephens 5' 10" 221 G NT Junior
55 55 Tristan Tilley 6' 2" 262 T NT Junior
4 4 Zach Whiles 5' 8" 168 RB SS/CB Junior
1 1 Drew Whitaker 6' 1" 172 WR FS Fresh.

23 23 Jesse Whitaker 5' 10" 200 RB OLB Soph.
79 79 Chase Willoughby 5' 10" 257 C NT Senior
75 75 Brett Young 6' 1" 266 T DE Soph.
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School: Pulaski County Class: 5A District: 7
Head Coach: John L Hines Superintendent: Steve Butcher
Work Phone: 606-679-1574 Principal: Mike Murphy

FAX: (606)677-2771 Athletic Director: Brian Miller
Mascot Name: Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Keith W Rose 
Assistant Coach: Joey Warren 
Assistant Coach: Josh M Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Chris M Napier 
Assistant Coach: Stephen Godby 
Assistant Coach: Michael Morgan 
Assistant Coach: Stanley P Andrews 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
1 1 Drew Whitaker 6' 1" 172 WR FS Fresh.
2 2 Jake Johnson 6' 1" 172 WR FS Fresh.
4 4 Zach Whiles 5' 8" 168 RB SS/CB Junior
5 5 Austin Cornett 6' 0" 202 TE LB Senior
6 6 Rickey Maxey 5' 10" 168 RB ILB Fresh.
7 7 Riley Hall 5' 10" 161 QB FS Soph.

11 11 Aaron Smith 6' 2" 202 QB/RB/TE OLB Senior
12 12 Dylan Hopkins 5' 9" 142 RB/WR CB Fresh.
14 14 Travis Bechard 6' 0" 163 WR CB Soph.
15 15 George Gregory 5' 10" 172 WR CB Soph.
16 16 Christian Coots 5' 11" 160 TE CB Senior
18 18 Jackson Mobley 5' 8" 163 QB ILB Fresh.
20 20 Christian Holman 5' 8" 162 RB FS Soph.
21 21 Jake Hudson 6' 1" 178 WR CB Senior
22 22 Caleb Cox 6' 0" 188 RB FS Junior
23 23 Jesse Whitaker 5' 10" 200 RB OLB Soph.
24 24 Derek Burgett 5' 9" 152 K Soph.
27 27 Jaxon Morgan 5' 10" 148 TE OLB Fresh.
28 28 Jacob Denney 5' 11" 185 RB SS Senior
32 32 Austin Baker 5' 7½" 118 WR CB Junior
33 33 Jaylon Conwell 5' 10" 152 RB CB Fresh.
34 34 John Davis 5' 8½" 150 WR FS Junior
40 40 Tyler Kirby 5' 10" 176 TE OLB Junior
41 41 Allen Cline 5' 6" 138 RB CB Soph.
44 44 Mason Helton 6' 2" 221 TE ILB Soph.
45 45 William Mobley 6' 0" 221 G DE Senior
46 46 Jesse Hudson 5' 11" 211 G DE Fresh.
50 50 Patrick Stephens 5' 10" 221 G NT Junior
51 51 Daniel Mink 6' 0" 181 G OLB Fresh.
52 52 Jake Roberts 5' 8" 244 G NT Soph.
53 53 Hunter Merrick 5' 11" 211 G NT Junior
55 55 Tristan Tilley 6' 2" 262 T NT Junior
57 57 Cullen Cox 5' 9" 224 C DE Fresh.
59 59 Jarod Denney 5' 11" 181 C/G ILB Soph.
60 60 Cody Daniel 6' 1" 181 C/G DE Fresh.
65 65 Tyler Baugh 6' 3" 255 T DE Fresh.
66 66 Aaron Dobbs 5' 10" 215 G DE Fresh.
68 68 Wade Rutherford 6' 2" 200 T DE Junior
72 72 Dylan Perkins 5' 10" 266 T NT Soph.
75 75 Brett Young 6' 1" 266 T DE Soph.
77 77 Nate Roskind 6' 3" 262 T DE Senior

(continued next page)
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Pulaski County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
79 79 Chase Willoughby 5' 10" 257 C NT Senior
82 82 Jacob New 5' 9" 144 WR SS Fresh.
85 85 Chris Sallee 5' 7" 158 RB OLB Senior
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